
205 HELP WANTED 
Teach English in Korea. 
Airfare & Housing Paid. 
$1,500-1,600/mo plus. 

Bachelors Degree Required. 
Info (541)686-3540. 

www.teachersforkorea.com 
Work From Home. $1,000-$5,000 
PT/FT. Free Book/Full Training. 800- 
210-5687. 

Wanted 
Serious people to work at home. 

$1500-$7000/mo. 
PT/FT 1800-951-7084. 

www.homeboundbi2.com 
Attention Work from Home 
$1500mo/PT, $5000mo/FT 

Mail Order Internet, 888-442-3927 

This space for rent. 
Call 346-4343 

PRODUCTION ASSISTANT 
The ODE production department is 
hiring a production assistant. Work 
6-10 hours a week. Morning hours 
only. Must be reliable. Use 
QuarkXPress to start the day’s pa- 
per. Applicants must be detail-orient- 
ed, logical and enjoy problem-solv- 
ing. Applicants must have computer 
experience. Macintosh and page 
layout programs are a plus. 
Applicants must be UO students. 
$6.65 per hour after training period. 
Stop by the office to learn more 
about the job and pick up an appli- 
cation at 300 EMU. Application 
deadline is 5 p.m. Monday, Novem- 
ber 12th, 2001. Freshmen welcome 
to apply. The Oregon Daily Emerald 
is an Equal Opportunity Employer 
committed to a culturally diverse 
workplace. 
A<^ew way to make money around 
your schedule. Looking for 2-3 sharp 
& ambitious people interested in 
earning $1147 PT. Call 431-4047. 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 1 
2 bdrms, $630, 1 block from UO, fur- 
nished. Avail. Now! Parking avail. 
484-9922. 

Two bdrm furnished apt. 4 blocks to 
UO. 1200 Ferry St. Available now. 
$495/mo. Parking, laundry, d/w, dis- 
posal. 343-3318 

Ducks Village has spaces 
available. Call today! 485-7200. 

UNIVERSITY 
COMMONS 

APARTMENTS 
Now Leasing! 
Bus route to campus. 

Call now! 
541-338-4000 
www.capstone-dev.com 

2 bdrms, $550-$575, 3.5 blocks from 
UO. 1550 Mill St., furnished. Avail. 
Now! Parking avail. 484-9922. 

Spyglass 
560 Country Club Pkwy. 

M-F 8am-5pm 
www.renteugene. com 

1 Bedroom Apartments 
354 E. 14th $425 

$480 

$810 
$1095 

2_Bedrooms Apartments 
535 E. 14th (Alley) 

Houses 
3040 Onyx (3) 
3005 Harris (4) 

For complete listings 24/7, 
check out our website, 

our office and pick up a free list of 
all our available properties! Give 
us a call for more information at 
338-3311 or call our information 

hotline at 338-3383. 

J2122U 

to body & PAINT 

music | poetry | performance art | theatre | www.emu.uoregon.edu/buzz 

AUTO CRAFT Body & Paint 
'h/heSLe. (friAcUUy, co+tteA. jisui 

411 E. 8th • EUGENE 1331 Main • SPRINGFIELD 
342-5501 747-1616 

Horoscope by Linda C. Black 
TODAY'S BIRTHDAY (Nov. 8), You can expect a 
lot of discussion this year, along with some re- 
sistance to your authority. This isn't necessarily 
bad. You'll fine-tune the skill of getting along 
with others and, of course, the skill of teaching 
them how to get along with you. 
To get the advantage, check the day's rating. 10 
is the easiest day, 0 the most challenging. 
ARIES (March 21-April 19) Today is a 7 
You're a straightforward, honest person. With 
you, what people see is what they get. But that 
doesn't mean you can't have a private side. 
Right now, love and money both fit into that cat- 
egory. You can be confident and successful 
without telling everybody how you do it. 
TAURUS (April 20-May 20) Today is a 5 Don't 
expect much progress until later tomorrow. 
You're locked in negotiations. Your partner, 
mate or main adversary is very persuasive. Are 
you going to be swayed by this person's argu- 
ment? Only if it's to your ultimate advantage. 
You be the judge. 
GEMINI (May 21-June 21) Today is a 6 OK, 
now it's time to really get serious. You may not 
get far, though. If the best you can do is to keep 
somebody from running all over you, that's 
good enough. Tonight, stay close to home. 
There's work to be done. 
CANCER (June 22-July 22) Today is a 7 Love 
is plentiful, but money is temporarily scarce. Put 
your heads together and come up with a plan. 
Doing without isn't so bad when you're doing it 
together. 
LEO (July 23-Aug. 22) Today is a 6 Home is 
where your heart is tonight, and that's where 
your body should be, too. That may require a 

slight modification to your schedule, but it s 
worth the effort. Tell the boss you can't work 

late. You have more important things to do. 
VIRGO (Aug. 23-Sept. 22) Today is a 7 An in- 
sider tip could help you find the perfect thing for 
your home. If it gives you the look you want, go 
for it, even if it means going without something 
else. Make a change for the better. 
LIBRA (Sept. 23-Oct 22) Today is a 6 Be care- 
ful about what you say for the next few weeks. 
Let business take top priority. Learn to be a 

strategist. This could cramp your style socially 
for a while, but your friends will understand. 
SCORPIO (Oct. 23-Nov. 21) Today is a 7 
You're getting stronger, smarter and cuter. Not 
everyone agrees with you yet, but don't let that 
slow you down. Don't holler to convince them. 
You'll win more votes with your smile. 
.SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec. 21) Today is a 7 
Conditions are changing again. Although you're 
exuberant and enthusiastic, it's best not to gloat. 
Keep recent victories to yourself, and start plan- 
ning your next move. 

CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19) Today is a 7 
Your friends mean the world to you, even 

though you rarely say so. One of them will need 
a favor soon. It's a chance to show your appre- 
ciation and your love. 
AQUARIUS (Jan. 20-Feb. 18) Today is a 6 
You'll have to hold off for a little while longer. 
There'll be too much opposition to your sugges- 
tions. Instead of feeling squashed, take notes If 
you address those issues, the opposition will 
dissolve. 
PISCES (Feb. 19-March 20) Today is a 7 Your 
attention turns to a new idea or a very attractive 
oerson. The two may even be linked But some- 

thing is in the way. You can t get together yet. 
Actually, tomorrow's better anyway. For now 
concentrate on your work. 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
£ampus Apts, Avail, now. 1 bdrm 
$435. 2 bdrm $600. Month to 
month lease. 343-8545. 

Quiet studio apt. in recycling home. 
Near 27th & Willamette. Separate 
entrance. No tobacco. $500/mo in- 
cludes utilities, w/d, HBO. 345-4491. 

1965 Patterson 
The Greenwood Apartments 

Do you like NEW? 
New cabinets, counters, appliances, 
floor coverings, lighting, plumbing 
fixtures and windows! Just a few 

spacious units left in this quite com- 
plex. 1 & 2 bedrooms, $575/$695 

Call 683-2271 to view today. 
SPACIOUS 1 BEDROOM, 850 sq 
ft., gas fireplace, laundry hookups, 
covered parking, free cable, exer- 
cise room, tennis/basketball court, 
low energy cost & “super-good- 
cents" constructed $650.00 Cen- 
tennial & Kinsrow. 342-5735. 

Sublet one bdrm apt. Close to UO. 
Will pay security deposit. $425/mo. 

953-0619. 

Two bedroom • $585 
On campus. 

Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 
Oak Creek, South Gate, and 
Hampton Apartments. 1, 2 & 4 
bdrm flat/townhouse style apts. Ex- 
cellent Move-In Special/Free Rent! 
W/D. Call Willis 344-6540. 

★ ★★★♦★★•A-*************.* 

www.dailyemerald.com 
★★★★★★★★★★★■a********** 

Greatly Reduced 2 weeks free! 
318 E. 15th Great location! 3 bdrm. 
New Paint! Must see! Wood floors, 
range & refrigerator. Garbage paid. 
$695 + deposits. Lease. 688-2060. 

623 East 17th Alley #B2 studio 
$415/month; $350 deposit 

on site laundry. 

Mallard Properties 
Call 465-3825 
--Sorry, no pets- 

water/sewage/garbage free 
month to month 

1149 Ferry 
The Firtree Apartments 

Very close to campus! Only a few 1 
and 2 bedrooms left! Completely 

remodeled, fully applianced, 
laundry, covered parking available. 

Now renting for fall term- $525/$595. 
Call 684-0515. 

THE 
TREETOPS 
1933 Garden Avenue 
• 1 bedroom 1 bath 

650 sq. ft. $650/mo. 
$500 deposit 

• Private balcony with view 
of the Willamette River 

• Dishwasher, disposal, 
range, refrigerator, 
microwave, fireplace 

• Free on-site laundry 
• Free water, sewer & | 

garbage services 1 

Mallard Properties 
465-3825 
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